

SJE :

Date of Survey :

Date of ReSurvey:

Contacts :

After-Paint:

Vehicle Nos : **SJE 1554S**

Model : HONDA CIVIC

Year :

Chassis No :

*** AGREED Cost Of Repair and Repair Day/s with SJE ***

Amount:

Working Day:

Nos.	PARTS	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$	
1	Bootlid	1	\$ 736.70	\$ 693.80 736.70	DD
2	Bootlid logo	1	\$ 155.00	\$ 35.10 155.00	
3	Bootlid emblem " CIVIC "	1	\$ 132.00	\$ 381.50 132.00	NEC
4	Bootlid emblem " 1.6 "	1	\$ 156.00	\$ 36.10 156.00	
5	Bootlid emblem " i-VTEC "	1	\$ 173.00	\$ 37.20 173.00	
6	Bootlid reflector @ SGD 212.20	2	\$ 212.20	\$ ✓ BR 424.40	
7	Bootlid inner lock	1	\$ 181.70	\$ ✓ JM 181.70	✓
8	Bootlid lock stricker	1	\$ 55.00	\$ ✓ BT 55.00	✓
9	Bootlid outer key lock cylinder	1	\$ 237.00	\$ X 237.00	NN
10	Bootlid hinge @ SGD 155.00	2	\$ 155.00	\$ X 310.00	NN
11	Bootlid inner trim	1	\$ 197.70	\$ ✓ 197.70	BR
12	Bootlid weatherstrip	1	\$ 191.70	\$ 174.36 191.70	CUT
13	Bootlid stopper rubber @ SGD 55.00	2	\$ 55.00	\$ X 110.00	NN
14	Rear number plate lamp garnish	1	\$ 116.70	\$ NNX 116.70	?
15	Rear bumper	1	\$ 661.80	\$ ✓ 661.80	DD
16	Rear bumper side retainer @ SGD 45.00	2	\$ 45.00	\$ 66.20 90.00	NEC
17	Rear bumper bracket @ SGD 39.90	2	\$ 39.90	\$ BT 79.80	✓
18	Rear end panel	1	\$ 321.00	\$ 318.30 321.00	DD
19	Rear end panel top garnish	1	\$ 126.00	\$ ✓ BR 126.00	✓
20	Spare tyre panel	1	\$ 811.40	\$ ✓ DD 811.40	✓
21	Spare tyre panel top board	1	\$ 321.00	\$ NNX 321.00	?
22	Spare tyre panel tools sponge	1	\$ 235.00	\$ X 235.00	NN
23	Taillamp @ SGD 467.80	2	\$ 467.80	\$ 616.00 935.60	BR
24	Taillamp lower bracket @ SGD 149.60	2	\$ 149.60	\$ 170.60 299.20	DD
25	Taillamp base panel @ SGD 133.10	2	\$ 133.10	\$ ✓ DD 266.20	✓
26	Bonnet	1	\$ 790.80	\$ X 790.80	R
27	Bonnet hinge @ SGD 145.00	2	\$ 145.00	\$ 45.00 290.00	BT
28	Bonnet lock	1	\$ 132.90	\$ X 132.90	NN
29	Bonnet rubber @ SGD 22.00	2	\$ 22.00	\$ X 44.00	NN
30	Front grille base	1	\$ 251.90	\$ ✓ BR 251.90	✓
31	Front grille chrome	1	\$ 105.00	\$ 105.00 175.00	BR
32	Front grille logo	1	\$ 38.00	\$ 38.00 49.90	NEC
33	Front bumper	1	\$ 638.00	\$ 638.00 691.00	CUT
34	Front bumper side retainer @ SGD 139.90	2	\$ 139.90	\$ 118.60 279.80	NEC
35	Front bumper fog lamp @ SGD 289.60	2	\$ 289.60	\$ NNX 579.20	?
36	Front bumper fog lamp garnish @ SGD 69.90	2	\$ 69.90	\$ NNX 139.80	?
37	Front bumper reinforcement	1	\$ 329.00	\$ 295.40 329.00	DD
38	Front bumper lower side grille @ 76.90	2	\$ 85.50	\$ 153.80 171.00	BR
39	Engine lower cover	1	\$ 128.50	\$ NNX 128.50	?
40	Headlamp @ SGD 868.00	2	\$ 868.00	\$ BR 1,736.00	✓

41	Headlamp lower bracket @ SGD 49.90	2	\$ 30.00 49.90	\$ 60 BT ✓ 99.80 ?
			Parts Sub Total :	\$ 13,212.50
		20%	Discount	\$ 2,642.50
			PARTS TOTAL :	\$ 10,570.00

8433.00
@20% disc 1686.60
5059.80

Nos.	SPECIAL NETT	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$
1	Sundries	1	\$ 80.00	\$ NNX 80.00
2	Bootlid reflector seal	2	\$ 38.00	\$ NNX 76.00
3	Tail lamp seal	2	\$ 40.00	\$ NNX 80.00
4	Reverse sensor with control module	2	\$ 100.00	\$ CUT ✓ 200.00
5	Rear end panel sealant	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 60.00 ✓ 80.00
6	Bootlid reflector clips	2	\$ 50.00	\$ 60.00 100.00 ✓
7	Bootlid inner trim clips	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 30.00 50.00 ✓
8	No plate with cover	2	\$ 50.00 60.00	\$ 100.00 120.00 ✓
9	Rear bumper clips	1	\$ 30.00 50.00	\$ NEC 30.00 50.00 ✓
10	Rear end panel garnish clips	1	\$ 30.00 50.00	\$ 30.00 50.00 ✓
11	Bonnet insulator clips	1	\$ 50.00	\$ NNX 50.00
12	Engine lower cover clips	1	\$ 50.00	\$ NNX 50.00
13	Tail lamp clips	2	\$ 30.00 50.00	\$ 60.00 100.00
14	Front grille clips	1	\$ 30.00 50.00	\$ 30.00 50.00
15	Front bumper clips	1	\$ 30.00 50.00	\$ 30.00 50.00
16	Head lamp clips	2	\$ 30.00 50.00	\$ 60.00 100.00
SPECIAL NETT TOTAL :				\$ 690.00 1,286.00

Nos.	LABOUR	S\$
1	Panel beat Front	\$ 500.00 1,000.00
2	Panel beat Rear	\$ 700.00 1,200.00
3	Check wiring	\$ 50.00 60.00
4	R&R upholstery	\$ 40.00 80.00
5	R&R bootlid component	\$ 50.00 100.00
6	Rust Proofing	\$ 60.00 100.00
7	Spray Painting front	\$ 600.00 1,000.00
8	Spray painting rear	\$ 700.00 1,200.00
9	R&R reverse sensor	\$ 60.00 80.00
LABOUR TOTAL :		\$ 2960 4,820.00

Condenser
w/ Low pressure pipe
? photo
Lump sum repair
Repair day 8

PARTS TOTAL : \$ 10,570.00
SPECIAL NETT TOTAL : \$ 1,286.00
LABOUR TOTAL : \$ 4,820.00
GRAND TOTAL : \$ 16,676.00

TG Lim
him

30/4/19

1730 hr 4

L/S 6,950/2

Parts 5059.80
SN 690.00
Labour 2960.00

8709.80

@20% 1741.96

6967.84

SJE : _____
 Date of Survey : _____
 Date of ReSurvey: _____ After-Paint: _____
 Contacts : _____

Vehicle Nos : **SJE 1554S**
 Model : _____
 Year : _____
 Chassis No : _____

Supplementary Report

*** AGREED Cost Of Repair and Repair Day/s with SJE ***

Amount: _____

Working Day: _____

Nos.	PARTS	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$
1	Air con condenser	1	\$ ✓701.00	\$ ✓ 701.00
2	Air con mounting bracket @ SGD 44.00	2	\$ ✓44.00	\$ ✓ 88.00
			Amt	\$ 789.00
		25%	Discount(25.00%)	\$ 197.25
			Subtotal	\$ 591.75

DP ✓
BT ✓

Nos	Labour	Amount	
1	R&R A/C condenser	\$	120.00 150.00 ✓
		Amt	\$ 150.00